
GDOL Regional Map
with Career Centers
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Lisa Adkisson
404.852.0424
lisa.adkisson@gdol.ga.gov
Stephanie Ponce
404.859.9897
stephanie.ponce@gdol.ga.gov

Kathryn Lookofsky
404.859.8845
Kathryn.lookofsky@gdol.ga.gov

Brenda Macoy
404.859.6992
brenda.macoy@gdol.ga.gov

Elizabeth Scott
404.859.8907
elizabeth.scott@gdol.ga.gov

Aundrea Simmons
404.859.7099
aundrea.simmons@gdol.ga.gov

Lynne D. Jones
404.859.6500
lynne.jones@gdol.ga.gov

Lee Hunter
404.859.6451
lee.hunter@gdol.ga.gov

Ginger Carrington
404.852.0425
ginger.carrington@gdol.ga.gov

Jamon Williams
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jamon.williams@gdol.ga.gov

David Pinckney
404.977.1942
david.pinckney@gdol.ga.gov

Amy Varnum
404.859.6008
amy.varnum@gdol.ga.gov

Emily Brinson
404.217.3108
emily.brinson@gdol.ga.gov
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Linda Manis, Director
Business Services Unit

Regional Coordinator Program
404.987.7105

linda.manis@gdol.ga.gov
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